52
L
P
L1 = L - 84*
P1 = P - 84*
* misura da angolari
MISURE INTERNE
88

4. Back profile
5. Side profiles
6. Joints for front profile
7. Front corners
8. Front profile
PART NUMBER
KIT RUNNERS AND SIDE PROFILES
Runner
length (LN) mm
Drawer
depth (P) mm
PACKAGE
DIMENSIONS mm
PACKAGE
WEIGHT Kg
VE80QAAG40033A 400 440 121 x 681 x H 116 2.7
VE80QAAG45033A 450 490 121 x 731 x H 116 3.1
VE80QAAG47033A 470 510 121 x 751 x H 116 3.3
PART NUMBER
KIT BACK AND FRONT PROFILE Profile length mm PACKAGE
DIMENSIONS mm
PACKAGE
WEIGHT Kg
VE80QABA07033A 700 95 x 743 x H 80 1.2
VE80QABA09033A 900 95 x 943 x H 80 1.6
VE80QABA12533A 1250 95 x 1293 x H 80 2.2
CHART 1
CHART 2
31